Anno

Cognome Nome

2014 Biroli
2014 Roversi

2014 Mantovani

2014 Rossi
2014 Grassi
2014 Gaddi
2014 Caliari
2014 Galeazzi

2014 Medeghini
2014 Mantovani

2014 Tosi
2014 Tassini

2014 Mantovani

2014 Vecchia
2014 Vecchia
2014 Tassini
2014 Lionetti
2014 Urbani
2014 Vecchia
2014 Urbani
2014 Urbani
2014 Urbani

Giulio COMUNE C COMMISSI
Marco ASSOCIAZICALTRE TIPC
Lorella SVILUPPO [ COMMISSI
Giuliano  ALESSANDI DIREZIONE
Roberto  FONDAZIOIDOCENZE

Matteo COMUNE C DOCENZE

Carlo GRUPPI DI ALTRE TIPC

Giampaolo ISTITUTO S DOCENZE
Emanuela FONDAZIOIDOCENZE
Lorella E.C.I.P.A. LLCOMMISSII
Sabina ISTITUTI SA COMMISSII
Alessandra FONDAZIOI COMMISSI
Lorella E.C.I.P.A. LLCOMMISSII
Isacco MILANO PCDOCENZE
Isacco MILANO PCDOCENZE
Alessandra ENAIP COMMISSI

Maurizio COMITATO ALTRE TIPC
Giovanni COMUNE CALTRE TIPC
Isacco MILANO PCDOCENZE

Giovanni COMUNE CALTRE TIPC
Giovanni COMUNE CALTRE TIPC
Giovanni COMUNE CALTRE TIPC

Denominaz Oggetto de Data inizio

09/01/2014
09/01/2014
07/02/2014
04/02/2014
23/05/2014
24/03/2014
18/04/2014
01/05/2014
23/05/2014
16/05/2014
05/06/2014
04/06/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/09/2014
13/08/2014
01/11/2014
18/11/2014
15/12/2014
01/01/2015
01/01/2015

Data fine

31/12/2014
31/12/2014
28/03/2014
31/01/2015
23/05/2014
24/03/2014
31/12/2014
30/05/2014
30/05/2014
16/05/2014
12/06/2014
18/06/2014
19/12/2014
31/12/2014
31/12/2014
05/09/2014
15/09/2014
01/11/2017
31/01/2015
14/12/2017
31/12/2017
31/12/2017

Importo (e Importo er Anno pagal Incarico saldato

500

258,22

420

350

800

300
1.050,00
129,11
1.200,00
1.120,00
516,44
400
1.600,00
240
2.000,00
18.876,00
1.000,00
3.120,00
4.900,00
4.500,00

No

No

No
No
2014 No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
2014 Si
No
No
No
No
No
No

180

128



